Partenti: 14 Binomi Partiti: 14

CLASSIFICA

Pos Tes. Cavaliere
1 10 CREMONESE GIOIA
2 14 VIOLANTI SUSANNA
ROMA DONNE
3 3 LORENZ PETER
BERLIN
4 36 THOMAS SYLVIE
PARIS
BAREA TIZIANO
5 38 ROMA UOMINI
6 35 CREMONESE GIOIA
ROMA DONNE
7 M ROSATELLI ALESSANDRA MARIA YOLAN
ROMA DONNE
s 0 ANGELINI VELIA
ROMA DONNE
9 1 SCHAFER NICOLE
BERLIN
DE LEO ROSARIO
10 49 DE LEO ROSARI
ROMA UOMINI
" 13 LUTT SIEGFRIED INGO
BERLIN
LORENZ NATALIE
12 18 LORENZ NATALIE
BERLIN
13 " RACCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA
ROMA UOMINI
14 50 FANTONI CARLO

ROMA UOMINI

Equiresults

Classifica N.3 CSIV H.120 LARGE TOUR SPECIAL TWO PHASE

03/10/2025

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.2.5)

Altezza: 120 cm
Campo: GIULIO CESARE
Montepremi: 0 €

Cavallo
EBW CASARAKI

AMERICA

CHAMAN

ALIZE DE LANDETTE
CAPTAIN BEEFHEART MVDL
COMBADO

LOVE CATOKI EH
GAME DK Z
CHERY-LADY
QUEENSLAND
NOHOKA s

HERR PETER
CHEROKEE

QUIVOILA

Pen.

0/0
0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

4/0

4/0

10/0

Punti

Tempo
30.16

30.46
31.6

32.65
33.6

33.61
34.44
35.45
35.68
36.14
37.63
35.89
38.59

35.34


https://equiresults.com/rider/74949
https://equiresults.com/rider/74949
https://equiresults.com/horse/94915
https://equiresults.com/horse/94915
https://equiresults.com/rider/8169
https://equiresults.com/rider/8169
https://equiresults.com/horse/44860
https://equiresults.com/horse/44860
https://equiresults.com/rider/156099
https://equiresults.com/rider/156099
https://equiresults.com/horse/172186
https://equiresults.com/horse/172186
https://equiresults.com/rider/82990
https://equiresults.com/rider/82990
https://equiresults.com/horse/84729
https://equiresults.com/horse/84729
https://equiresults.com/rider/1017
https://equiresults.com/rider/1017
https://equiresults.com/horse/111186
https://equiresults.com/horse/111186
https://equiresults.com/rider/74949
https://equiresults.com/rider/74949
https://equiresults.com/horse/162692
https://equiresults.com/horse/162692
https://equiresults.com/rider/91146
https://equiresults.com/rider/91146
https://equiresults.com/horse/106306
https://equiresults.com/horse/106306
https://equiresults.com/rider/5795
https://equiresults.com/rider/5795
https://equiresults.com/horse/67924
https://equiresults.com/horse/67924
https://equiresults.com/rider/136243
https://equiresults.com/rider/136243
https://equiresults.com/horse/136873
https://equiresults.com/horse/136873
https://equiresults.com/rider/79230
https://equiresults.com/rider/79230
https://equiresults.com/horse/124842
https://equiresults.com/horse/124842
https://equiresults.com/rider/157821
https://equiresults.com/rider/157821
https://equiresults.com/horse/176552
https://equiresults.com/horse/176552
https://equiresults.com/rider/151206
https://equiresults.com/rider/151206
https://equiresults.com/horse/162486
https://equiresults.com/horse/162486
https://equiresults.com/rider/10782
https://equiresults.com/rider/10782
https://equiresults.com/horse/97971
https://equiresults.com/horse/97971
https://equiresults.com/rider/79083
https://equiresults.com/rider/79083
https://equiresults.com/horse/172856
https://equiresults.com/horse/172856
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11733
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11733
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11735
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11735
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11734
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11734
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11732
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11732
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11733
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11733
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11733
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11733
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11733
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11733
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11735
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11735
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11732
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11732
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11735
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11735
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11735
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11735
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11732
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11732
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11732
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11732
https://equiresults.com/
https://equiresults.com/
https://equiresults.com/

