

## Classifica N.3 CSIV H.120 LARGE TOUR SPECIAL TWO PHASE 03/10/2025

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.2.5) Altezza: 120 cm Campo: GIULIO CESARE Montepremi: 0 €

Partenti: **14** 

Binomi Partiti: **14** 

## CLASSIFICA

Pos	Tes.	Cavaliere	Cavallo	Pen.	Punti	Tempo
1	10	CREMONESE GIOIA	FBW CASARAKI	0/0	0	30.16
2	14	VIOLANTI SUSANNA ROMA DONNE	AMERICA	0/0	0	30.46
3	3	LORENZ PETER BERLIN	CHAMAN	0/0	0	31.6
4	36	THOMAS SYLVIE PARIS	ALIZE DE LANDETTE	0/0	0	32.65
5	38	BAREA TIZIANO ROMA UOMINI	CAPTAIN BEEFHEART MVDL	0/0	0	33.6
6	35	CREMONESE GIOIA ROMA DONNE	COMBADO	0/0	0	33.61
7	41	ROSATELLI ALESSANDRA MARIA YOLAN ROMA DONNE	LOVE CATOKI EH	0/0	0	34.44
8	40	ANGELINI VELIA ROMA DONNE	GAME DK Z	0/0	0	35.45
9	1	SCHÄFER NICOLE BERLIN	CHERY-LADY	0/0	0	35.68
0	49	DE LEO ROSARIO ROMA UOMINI	QUEENSLAND	0/0	0	36.14
1	13	LÜTT SIEGFRIED INGO BERLIN	NOHOKA S	0/0	0	37.63
12	18	LORENZ NATALIE BERLIN	HERR PETER	4/0	0	35.89
13	44	RACCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ROMA UOMINI	CHEROKEE	4/0	0	38.59
4	50	FANTONI CARLO ROMA UOMINI	QUIVOILA	10/0	0	35.34